



Southwest LRT Community Works Steering Committee

Thursday, April 17, 2014 1:30 – 3:00 PM Council Chambers, St. Louis Park City Hall

<u>Agenda</u>

I.	Welcome and Introductions Chair Jan Callison, Hennepin County	1:30 to 1:40 PM
II.	Approval of February 2014 Meeting Minutes* Chair Jan Callison, Hennepin County	1:40 to 1:45 PM
III.	Southwest Corridor Investment Framework	1:45 to 2:15 PM (update & discussion)
IV.	Southwest LRT New Starts Application Presentation Kathryn Hansen, Southwest LRT Project Office Karen Lyons, Metropolitan Council	2:15 to 3:00 PM (Presentation)

V. Adjournment

* enclosed

The next Southwest LRT Community Works Steering Committee meeting will be held on Thursday, May 15, 2014 at the St. Louis Park City Hall at 1:30 PM.

EDEN PRAIRIE MINNETONKA EDINA HOPKINS ST. LOUIS PARK MINNEAPOLIS



METROPOLITAN COUNCIL